Spokane Soccer Center
E. 7320 Nora
Spokane, WA 99212

Winter 2 2025

Mens IV

Team Vs.

League Schedule

Team

(509) 924-PLAY
Day Game Time
Mon January 5, 2026 6:30 PM
Tue January 6, 2026 8:10 PM
9:00 PM
Wed January 7, 2026 6:30 PM
8:10 PM
Thu January 8, 2026 8:10 PM
9:00 PM
Tue January 13, 2026 6:30 PM
9:00 PM
Thu January 15, 2026 9:00 PM
Fri January 16, 2026 8:10 PM
Mon January 19, 2026 6:30 PM
Tue January 20, 2026 9:00 PM
Wed January 21, 2026 8:10 PM
Fri January 23, 2026 7:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:00 PM
Mon January 26, 2026 9:00 PM
Tue January 27, 2026 6:30 PM
9:00 PM
Wed January 28, 2026 6:30 PM
8:10 PM
Thu January 29, 2026 9:00 PM
Fri January 30, 2026 9:00 PM
Tue February 3, 2026 9:00 PM
Wed February 4, 2026 8:10 PM
9:00 PM
Thu February 5, 2026 7:20 PM
Fri February 6, 2026 8:10 PM
9:00 PM
Tue February 10, 2026 6:30 PM
7:20 PM
9:00 PM
Wed February 11, 2026 8:10 PM
Thu February 12, 2026 6:30 PM

Monday, December 29, 2025

Spokane Llamas MIV

Random United MIV

ltron MIV

Real Zamara FC
Chiefs MIV

Underdogs MIV
Rushin FC MiV

Bourbon FC MIV
Random United MIV

The Boys MIV

Beer FC Yellow MIV

The Boys MIV
Itron MIV

Random United MIV

Bourbon FC MIV
Dad Bod FC MIV
Los Pies MIV

Dad Bod FC MIV

Real Zamara FC
Itron MIV

Deez Netz
Chiefs MIV

Spokane Llamas MIV

Beer FC Yellow MIV
Itron MIV

Chiefs MIV
Bourbon FC MIV

Real Zamara FC
Beer FC Yellow MIV
Dad Bod FC MIV
Los Pies MIV
Real Zamara FC
Itron MIV

Deez Netz

Dad Bod FC MIV

FKBosna Spokane Mill

Los Pies MIV
Dad Bod FC MIV

Deez Netz
Beer FC Yellow MIV

Bourbon FC MiV
FKBosna Spokane Mili

Spokane Llamas MIV
FKBosna Spokane MIll

rRushin FC MiV
Uﬁaerd;gis MIV
#Kéosﬁa Spokane Mill
Real Zamara FC
Chiefs MIV
Rushin FCMIV
Deez Netz
Underdogs MIV
FKBosna Spokane Miil

Random United MIV
The Boys MIV

Los Pies MIV
Underdogs MIV
Rushin FC MIV

Bourbon FC MIV

Deez Netz

FKBosna Spokane Mill
The Boys MIV

Los Pies MIV

Spokane Llamas MIV
Random United MIV
Underdogs MIV

Bourbon FC MIV
Rushin FC MIV

Chiefs MIV

The Boys MIV
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Day Game Time Team Vs. Team
Thu February 12, 2026 8:10 PM Random United MIV Beer FC Yeliow MIV
Fri February 13, 2026 8:10 PM Spokane Llamas MV FKBosna Spokane Mill
Tue February 17, 2026 6:30 PM Deez Netz FKBosna Spokane Mill
9:00 PM Itron MIV Random United MIV
Wed February 18, 2026 7:20 PM Dad Bod FC MIV Los Pies MIV
8:10 PM Chiefs MIV Bourbon FC MIV
Thu February 19, 2026 8:10 PM Underdogs MIV The Boys MIV
Fri February 20, 2026 7:20 PM Real Zamara FC Spokane Llamas MIV
9:00 PM Beer FC Yellow MiV Rushin FC MIV
Mon February 23, 2026 6:30 PM Random United MIV Underdogs MIV
Tue February 24, 2026 6:30 PM Dad Bod FC MIV Rushin FC MIV 7
8:10 PM Los Pies MIV The Boys MIV
9:00 PM ltron MIV Spokane Llamas MIV
Wed February 25, 2026 8:10 PM Real Zamara FC Chiefs MIV
Fri February 27, 2026 8:10 PM Deez Netz Beer FC Yellow MIV
Tue March 3, 2026 6:30 PM Los Pies MIV Bourbon FC MIV
9:00 PM ltron MIV Underdogs MIV
Wed March 4, 2026 8:10 PM Chiefs MIV Spokane Llamas MIV
Thu March 5, 2026 9:00 PM Deez Netz The Boys MV
Fri March 6, 2026 8:10 PM Real Zamara FC Rushin FC MIV
9:00 PM Dad Bod FC MIV Beer FC Yellow MIV

Monday, December 29, 2025
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